Adhesive control requires a VANSCO PRO…
pro series
DIGI-TRACK
Speed Compensating, Distance Based
Electronic Adhesive Control System
Features…
- Two Independently
   programmable Patterns

CABLE: PVC-jacketed 3-conductor cable (6' length)
standard.
 How To Order
 PART No. DESCRIPTION RESPONSE TIME
 95-01-91 Reflective Photo Sensor H/S 1 millisecond
 95-01-92 Reflective Photo Sensor, Fiber Optic, H/S 1 millisecond
 95-01-93 Reflective Photo Sensor 2.5 milliseconds "on"; 1.25 milliseconds "off"
 95-01-94 Emitter/Receiver Photo Sensor 3 milliseconds
V a n S c o  P r o d u c t s - T h e  G l u i n g  E q u i p m e n t  I n n o v a t o r s
2652 Lashbrook Avenue  •  South El Monte, CA 91733  •  626-448-7611  •  Fax 626-448-0221
URL: www.vansco.com  •  E-mail: sales@vansco.com
95-01-91 95-01-92 95-01-93 95-01-94
DIMENSIONS & COMPONENT PARTS
ITEM No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
 1 95-02-42 3-Wire Plug Kit
 2 95-06-16 Circular Plug, 4-Pin
 3 95-06-22 Barrel Socket, 20-24 Ga.
 4 95-06-18 Strain Relief
ITEM No. PART No. DESCRIPTION
 5 95-08-42 Fiber Optic
 6 95-07-35 Swivel Mount
 7 95-07-34 Bracket
 8 95-06-24 Barrel Socket, 14 Ga.
WIRING NOTES:
1. Pin 4 in Circular Plug is not used.
2. Wiring for 95-01-91, 95-01-92 and 95-01-93:
 Pin 1-Brown ... +10 to +30VDC
 Pin 2-Blue ... Common
  Pin 3-*White ... Signal
*(Black 95-01-93 only)
3. Wiring for 95-01-94:
 Pin 1-Brown from Emitter and Receiver ... +10 to +30VDC
 Pin 2-Blue from Emitter and Receiver ... Common
 Pin 3-White from Receiver ... Signal
4. Barrel Socket used in 95-01-94: Pin 1 & 2 uses
 95-06-24; Pin 3 uses Barrel Socket 95-06-22.
GBR199
I N T E R N A T I O N A L  H E A D Q U A R T E R S
2652 Lashbrook Avenue  •  South El Monte, CA 91733  •  626-448-7611  •  Fax 626-448-0221
Sales and service offices world wide